AT
0.0
2.0
2.2
2.5
3.0
3.1
3.7
3.7
3.9
3.9
3.9
4.1
4.7
4.9
5.0
5.2
5.3
5.8
5.9
6.3
6.4
6.8
7.1
7.4
8.1
8.3
8.6
8.6
8.8
9.3
9.4
9.6
9.7
9.9

10.4
10.6
10.7
11.4
11.6

DEAD PRESIDENTS

DIR
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NOTE

Hudson Terrace from GWB
E Palisade Ave

Floyd St

Pershing Rd

N Woodland St

Walnut St

Lydecker St

TRO Walnut St (unsigned)
Hillside Ave

Church St

Winthrop PI

Chestnut St

Cross Booth TRO on Johnson Ave

Hillcrest Rd
Oakwood Rd
Thornton Rd
Booth Ave
Engle St
Glenwood Rd
Lydecker St
Speer Ave
Highview Rd
Woodland St
Churchill Rd
Leroy St
Stonehurst Dr
Edgewood St
E Clinton Ave (watch traffic!)
Depeyster Ave
Highwood Ave
Park St
Hudson Ave
Knoll Rd

Engle St
Hillside St
Kennedy Rd
Eisenhower Dr
Truman Dr
Jackson Dr

June 29, 2011

FOR
2.0
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.6
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.7
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.6
0.2
0.6

AT
12.2
12.4
12.7
13.8
13.9
14.6
14.7
14.9
15.1
15.2
15.7
16.3
16.8
17.4
17.6
18.2
18.6
18.8
19.1
19.8
19.9
20.2
20.3
20.7
20.8
21.6
22.1
22.5
22.6
22.7
23.5
23.5
26.0
26.1
26.5
26.7
27.7
27.9
29.9

DIR

e

r=~|\r /=[x~ \=><=><\|x <9 < =< | =</ >~ ><\|<” " r|\x< |’ \|r=><™Z|rC " X W™ =" 2|

NOTE
Wilson Dr
Hillside Ave
Truman Dr
Vaccaro Dr

Timothy McCarthy

Huyler Landing Rd

E Madison Ave
Engle St
Hillside Ave
Kennedy Rd
Wilson Dr
Jackson Dr
Truman Dr
Hillside Ave
Engle St

E Madison Ave

Huyler Landing Rd

Vaccaro Dr
Truman Dr
Eisenhower Dr
Kennedy Rd
Wilson Dr
Truman Dr
Adams Dr
Truman Dr
Hoover Dr
Vaccaro Dr
Truman Dr
Jackson Dr
Hemlock Dr

Rio Vista Dr
The Esplanade
9W (Sylvan Ave)
Sage Rd
Johnson Ave
Van Wagoner Dr
Floyd St

E Palisade Ave
Hudson Terrace
Finish at GWB

FOR
0.2
0.3
1.2
0.1
0.7
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.2
0.6
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.6
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.7
0.5
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.7
0.1
2.5
0.1
0.4
0.1
1.0
0.2
2.0



